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CITY: FARMINGTON
INDUSTRY

AG PRODUCT ION-CROPS
AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS

UTILITY SERVICES

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL : FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING

RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$1,923,987
$2,941,191
$4,366,738

$104,209,880

$23,200,742
$12,553,432
$3,273,516
$10,410,874
$3,687,375
$4,467,061
$15,583,897
$645,845
$1,044,488
$1,782,870
$545,670
$1,163,500
$1,166,318
$85,753
$456,113
$42,626,867

$236,136,117

$508,949
$1,099,194
$137,943
$80,178,103
$18,923,820
$12,196,586
$1,060,817
$2,787,291
$3,194,404
$4,461,408
$5,095,885
$318,299
$623,734
$978,431
$190,752
$1,127,423
$1,142,625
$4,976
$125,784
$6,329,683

$140,486,107

SALES TAX

$33,081
$71,464
$8,967
$5,211,575
$1,230,045
$785,839
$68,956
$181,169
$207,632
$294,405
$370,414
$20,687
$40,549
$63,580
$12,401
$77,535
$94,408
$324
$8,178
$410,697

$9,191,906

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$423
$3,127
$0
$66,668
$309
$1,751
$281
$461
$9,116

TOTAL TAX

$33,504
$74,591
$8,967
$5,278,243
$1,230,354
$787,590
$69,237
$181,630
$216,748
$294,405
$371,753
$20,695
$40,651
$63,590
$13,798
$77,565
$94,408
$329
$8,337
$423,340

$9,289,735

NUMBER
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