## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: FARMINGTON

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
1	AG PRODUCTION-CROPS	\$1,923,987	\$508,949	\$33,081	\$423	\$33,504	5
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$2,941,191	\$1,099,194	\$71,464	\$3,127	\$74,591	24
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$4,366,738	\$137,943	\$8,967	\$0	\$8,967	9
49	UTILITY SERVICES	\$104,209,880	\$80,178,103	\$5,211,575	\$66,668	\$5,278,243	4
50	WHOL: DURABLE GOODS	\$23,200,742	\$18,923,820	\$1,230,045	\$309	\$1,230,354	8
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$12,553,432	\$12,196,586	\$785,839	\$1,751	\$787,590	10
54	RETL:FOOD	\$3,273,516	\$1,060,817	\$68,956	\$281	\$69,237	б
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$10,410,874	\$2,787,291	\$181,169	\$461	\$181,630	7
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$3,687,375	\$3,194,404	\$207,632	\$9,116	\$216,748	17
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$4,467,061	\$4,461,408	\$294,405	\$0	\$294,405	15
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$15,583,897	\$5,095,885	\$370,414	\$1,339	\$371,753	98
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$645,845	\$318,299	\$20,687	\$8	\$20,695	13
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$1,044,488	\$623,734	\$40,549	\$102	\$40,651	28
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$1,782,870	\$978,431	\$63,580	\$10	\$63,590	14
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$545,670	\$190,752	\$12,401	\$1,397	\$13,798	11
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,163,500	\$1,127,423	\$77,535	\$30	\$77,565	б
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$1,166,318	\$1,142,625	\$94,408	\$0	\$94,408	8
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$85,753	\$4,976	\$324	\$5	\$329	7
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$456,113	\$125,784	\$8,178	\$159	\$8,337	5
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$42,626,867	\$6,329,683	\$410,697	\$12,643	\$423,340	44
	CITY TOTAL	\$236,136,117	\$140,486,107	\$9,191,906	\$97,829	\$9,289,735	339